
Gross $$$$ Pts Net $$$$ Pts

PERRELLI, GARY 38 13.00$  75 ROSE, WILLIAM 28 13.00$  75

DEVTALE, ALOK 39 11.00$  65 NYUGEN, PHU 31 11.00$  65

ANDERSON, EVERETT 42 5.60$    36 LAMBERT, ERIC 32 7.00$    55

BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 42 5.60$    36 BUCCERI, JOE 32 7.00$    45

CONOVER, SCOTT 42 5.60$    36 BONK, ED 32 7.00$    35

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 42 5.60$    36 TETRO, KEITH 33 3.15$    20

VLIET, BILL 42 5.60$    36 RODNY, BILL 33 3.15$    20

LEON, LEWIS 43 2.50$    15 SILVERSTONE, DAVID 33 3.15$    20

CARNELLI RICHARD 44 1.50$    7.5 RODRIGUEZ, MANN 34 2.00$    10

GLADDING, CLINT 44 1.50$    7.5 BADSTUEBNER, WAYNE 35 1.00$    5

SZEBER, MARTIN 46 5 KLOSEK, ALEX 35 1.00$    5
DIFAZIO, RICK 47 5 CARLEY, DOUG 35 1.00$    5
PINTO, VIJAY 47 5 HELYER, GARRY 37 5
FARLEY, JIM 48 5 LOVE, ANDREW 37 5
TETRO, ADAM 48 5 LEON, NELSON 40 5
MASTRONE, MARK 55 5 DIFAZIO, PETER 42 5

CAMPBELL, PATRICK 45 5
RYAN, BUTCH 45 5

Gross Scr Hole $$$$ # 7 $$$$

4 # 3 36.00$  57 26.00$  

3 # 4 36.00$  47 26.00$  

Scr Hole $$$$

3 # 1 19.00$  

2 # 4 19.00$  

3 # 5 19.00$  

1 # 8 18.00$  

13-Sep

Individual Gross & Net

34 Players/$115 Purse

Skins: Kicker's:

Net

Nguyen

Lavoie

Bucceri

Bucceri

Perrelli

Love

Campbell

Lambert



Finals Nguyen VS Bucceri 18 Holes B/W

3rd Place

Mastrone VS Campbell 9 Holes (White)

"B" Flight Semi-Finals

Bucceri over Mastrone 3 & 2

9/19 Schedule

Finals Perrelli VS Bellows 18 Holes (W/B)

9/19 Schedule

Bellows over Conover 2 & 1

"Open" Flight

Club Championship Results

"C" Flight Final

Lambert over Rodrigiez 10 Holes

Third Place

Carley over P Difazio 7 & 5

9/19 Schedule

Finals B Vliet VS Anderson 18 Holes (B/W)

A Tetro VS Pinto 9 Holes (White)

3rd Place

Third Place 9 Holes 

Maher VS Conover (White)

"A" Flight Semi-Finals

B Vliet over A Tetro 3 & 2

Anderson over Pinto 10 Holes



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ANDERSON, EVERETT 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 3

BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 5 4 6 8 4 5 4 2 4

BONK, ED 5 4 7 6 5 3 4 3 5

BUCCERI, JOE 6 5 9 3 5 3 5 3 7

CARLEY, DOUG 7 4 7 6 6 5 4 4 7

CARNELLI RICHARD 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 6

CONOVER, SCOTT 6 4 7 4 6 3 4 3 5

DEVTALE, ALOK 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 2 4

FARLEY, JIM 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 4 6

GLADDING, CLINT 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 3

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5

LEON, LEWIS 4 6 6 5 5 3 4 3 7

LEON, NELSON 5 8 13 4 5 3 5 4 4

LOVE, ANDREW 4 7 11 5 5 3 4 5 3

MASTRONE, MARK 5 7 6 5 8 7 10 3 4

NYUGEN, PHU 4 5 6 6 6 5 5 2 5

PERRELLI, GARY 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 3 3

ROSE, WILLIAM 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 4

RYAN, BUTCH 6 10 6 6 6 5 7 3 10

SILVERSTONE, DAVID 4 6 7 8 6 3 4 3 5

SZEBER, MARTIN 6 5 6 8 6 4 5 3 3

TETRO, ADAM 5 4 6 7 7 5 5 3 6

TETRO, KEITH 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 5

VLIET, BILL 4 3 5 5 7 3 5 7 3

4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3

Perrelli Bucceri

36.00$    36.00$  

Gross Skins



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 HDCP

ANDERSON, EVERETT 4 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 3 1

BADSTUEBNER, WAYNE 6 5 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 13

BONK, ED 5 3 6 5 4 2 4 3 5 5

BUCCERI, JOE 5 4 8 2 4 2 4 2 6 9

CAMPBELL, PATRICK 5 10 5 5 5 3 4 5 8 7

CARLEY, DOUG 6 2 6 5 5 4 3 3 6 10

CARNELLI RICHARD 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 6 4

CONOVER, SCOTT 6 3 7 3 5 2 4 3 5 4

DEVTALE, ALOK 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 2 4 0

FARLEY, JIM 6 2 7 5 5 5 4 4 6 4

LAMBERT, ERIC 3 5 5 3 6 3 3 6 3 9

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3

LEON, LEWIS 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 7 3

LEON, NELSON 5 7 12 3 4 2 4 4 4 6

MASTRONE, MARK 5 6 5 4 7 6 9 2 3 8

NYUGEN, PHU 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 1 4 8

RODNY, BILL 4 2 5 9 5 3 5 3 3 10

RODRIGUEZ, MANN 5 6 5 7 5 2 5 2 3 10

ROSE, WILLIAM 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 10

RYAN, BUTCH 5 9 5 5 5 4 6 2 9 9

SILVERSTONE, DAVID 4 5 6 7 5 2 3 2 4 8

SZEBER, MARTIN 6 4 5 7 5 3 4 3 3 6

TETRO, ADAM 5 3 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 3

TETRO, KEITH 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 7

VLIET, BILL 4 2 5 4 6 3 5 7 3 3

3 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 3 0

Lambert Bucceri Lavoie Nguyen

19.00$    19.00$  19.00$    18.00$    

Net Skins


